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CEILING MOUNTING
FAS Ceiling bracket

CSNC#» @

1L} CF30 - CF54 - CF80 - CF105 3 100 - 450 mm
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CSNC 100
CSNC 150
CSNC 200
CSNC 300
CSNC 400
CSNC 450
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556 300
556 310
556 320
556 330
556 340
556 350
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556 303 - 556 304
556 313 - 556 314
556 323 - 556 324
556 333 - -
556 343
556 353
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